

Bid Opening Date: 02/17/2010
 No. of Bidders: 05

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC TILCON CONNECTICUT INC WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	22523	2 80	63064 40	01	225 23	2 00	45046 00
0406267A	MILLING OF HMA (0" TO 4")	s.y.	93807	2 30	215756 10	3 00	281421 00	3 25	304872 75
0406287A	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.	19150	81	15511 50	20	3830 00	75	14362 50
0406442	SUPERPAVE 0.500''	ton	10795	70 00	755650 00	75 00	809625 00	69 00	744855 00
0406449	SUPERPAVE 0.25 INCH	ton	5400	69 00	372600 00	92 00	496800 00	75 00	405000 00
0406600	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton	16195	1 90	30770 50	01	161 95	2 00	32390 00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	1535	208 00	319280 00	200 00	307000 00	210 00	322350 00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		110000 00	110000 00	120000 00	120000 00	95000 00	95000 00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		78200 00	78200 00	130000 00	130000 00	100000 00	100000 00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	1000	80	800 00	50	500 00	1 00	1000 00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	325	44 00	14300 00	10 00	3250 00	65 00	21125 00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		6150 00	6150 00	14000 00	14000 00	11000 00	11000 00
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	240	22 00	5280 00	10 00	2400 00	38 00	9120 00
1002208	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOUNDATION - CONTROLLER - TYPE IV	ea.	1	2465 00	2465 00	1500 00	1500 00	1700 00	1700 00
1002901A	REMOVE CONCRETE BASE	ea.	1	755 00	755 00	600 00	600 00	2700 00	2700 00
1014901A	REMOVE CABLE	l.f.	120	6 00	720 00	1 00	120 00	3 00	360 00
1108637A	TRAFFIC CONTROLLER CABINET BASE MOUNTED	ea.	1	4362 00	4362 00	8500 00	8500 00	3800 00	3800 00
1111451A	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT	l.f.	545	18 00	9810 00	15 00	8175 00	13 00	7085 00
1113050	2 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	l.f.	480	4 00	1920 00	2 00	960 00	3 00	1440 00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	60	10	6 00	40 00	2400 00	90 00	5400 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION
 CROMWELL ROCKY HILL
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0912(132) STATE PROJECT NO: 33-125
 I-91 SOUTH BOUND
 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: MILLING AND RESURFACING THE TRAVEL LANE SECTION

Prop Est: 1772

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 02/17/2010
 No. of Bidders: 05

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC	TILCON CONNECTICUT INC	WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC
--------------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC		TILCON CONNECTICUT INC		WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	60	61.35	3681.00	40.00	2400.00	120.00	7200.00
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	20000	12	2400.00	12	2400.00	13	2600.00
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	20000	12	2400.00	12	2400.00	13	2600.00
1209126	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6'' WHITE	l.f.	12000	13	1560.00	13	1560.00	14	1680.00
1209128	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8'' WHITE	l.f.	2500	18	450.00	18	450.00	19	475.00
1209512A	6'' WHITE PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (CLASS I)	l.f.	12000	3.35	40200.00	3.35	40200.00	3.53	42360.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	20000	26	5200.00	26	5200.00	27	5400.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	20000	26	5200.00	26	5200.00	27	5400.00
1210104	8'' WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	2500	39	975.00	39	975.00	41	1025.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	500	9.50	4750.00	5.00	2500.00	11.00	5500.00

Bid Opening Date: 02/17/2010
 No. of Bidders: 05

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC	TILCON CONNECTICUT INC	WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC
--------------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	1000	50	500 00			90 00	90000 00
		hr	1000		2074716 50	1 00	1000 00 2255753 18		2292846 25

